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Championnat d’ Ile de France
J2 Anneville 5-6 Avril 2025

Master/Gentleman

Ligue IDF J2 Anneville Maste
Intermédiaire (ma)
Résultats

Document 11

Sous réserve du controle technique ou d'incidents d'ordre sportif
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N°
321
382
304
314
376
377
369
353
351
305
315
394
356
331
322
360
307
352

Pilote

LEOTTA Alexandre
FRANCOIS Ludovic
BOURDON MATTHIEU
CROCHET Normann
DURAND Stephane
DELAVIER Eric
CRUCHET Jerome
BERTHES Eric
AUGER Christophe
RIVET Damien
MARCADE CHARLES
BARTH Didier
TEIXEIRA DIOGO
MABILLOT ROMAIN
HUDE Geoffrey
RUNFOLA Jean Frangois
BELL BELL Andre
TARDIVOT Ludovic
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3
50
44
41
38
36
34
28
32
30
27
25
24
26
22
21
23
20
19

&
50
44
38
41
34
32
36
30
26
28
27
25
22
24
23
19
21
20

Points
100
88
79
79
70
66
64
62
56
55
52
49
48
46
44
42
41
39
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